AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT	D CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAC 2
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See block 15c.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable) NRC-03-03-038 T5 M08				
SSUED BY	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY . (If other the	nan Item 6)		3100 .	
CODE U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mandy Mauer, 301-415-0030 Mail Stop T-7-I-2		CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE				
Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC 2	20555			
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT C	OF SOLICITATION N	0.	
INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC		•	9B. DATED (SEE	TEM 11)		
205 LAWLER DR	• •	10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-03-038 005				
BROWNSBORO AL 357419455		• .	10B. DATED (SEE	ITEM 13)		
DDE 107928806	FACILITY CODE		X 02-02-2004			
11. THIS ITEN	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLICITATIONS			· · ·
Ap 13. THIS ITEM APF	D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CI R 43.103(b).	FICATIONS OF CON ER NO. AS DESCRIB	FRACTS/ORDEF ED IN ITEM 14.	110A.		
	ual agreement of the obligation of funds.	parties.		. ·	······	
. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is	s required to sign this docume	ent and return2	copies to the issuing	office.	·····	
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	CF section headings, including solicitation	pr/contract subject matter where feasib	le.)			<u> </u>
See page two for modification lang	uage	•		•	• •	
				· · · ·	· ·	
			· ·			
	· .					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				•		
•						
ccept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore chi	1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Scott Newborn, UP	,) ,	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR. Donald A. King Contracting Offi		e or print)	• .	•
SB. CONTRACTOR OFFERIOR Webser (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC BY(Signature of			6C. DATE SIGNED	286
TEMPLATE - ADMOO1	SUNSI REVIE	W COMPLETE			M 30 (REV. 10-83)	;)

Contract No. NRC-03-03-038, TO#5 Modification No. 008 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to de-obligate excess funds in the amount of \$11,058.34 from the subject task order, thereby decreasing the obligated amount from \$227,488.00 to \$216,429.66.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

"The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$216,429.66."

A summary of obligations for this task order, from award date through the date of this action, is given below:

Total FY04 Obligation Amount:	\$ 278,488.00
Total FY05 Obligation Amount:	\$ 9,000.00
Total FY04 De-obligation Amount:	\$ 71,058.34

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$ 216,429.66

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain the same.